
LOT 95 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1013-2461, WD 1040-1277, DC 1

NUNER KARIN
317 SW WILSHIRE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1498/2516 9/01/2023 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON CARMEN

NUNER KARIN

1361/1910 6/04/2018 WD Q I 01 189,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN DALE TUFTS

GEORGE A JR & CARME
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000044302 Roof Replacement 17,820 04/27/2022

24653 SFR 575 06/22/2006

2024HX Base Yr

317 SW WILSHIRE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,121 122.2452 136.91 290,386 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1739

BAS 1,739 100 1,739 192,850

FGR 544 55 299 33,158

FOP 96 30 29 3,216

FSP 136 40 54 5,988

2,515 2,121 235,213

BAS= W16 FSP= N10 W14 S7  D3 R3  E11$ W11  L3 U3  N7 W10 S10
W18 S23 FGR= S27 E14 N1 E9 N22 W17 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E17 S4 E10
FOP= S4 E12 N4 W2 N6 W8 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E8 S6 E15 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,040

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 1002019 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

8,540

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


